

**UK Ingredients:** Oats 48%, margarine (rapeseed oil, palm oil, water, salt, emulsifier [polyglycerol esters of fatty acids], colour [curcumin], annatto flavour), golden syrup, sugar, flavour. For allergens see ingredients in bold. May contain traces of milk, nuts, peanuts, sesame seeds, soy and sulphur dioxide. **Baked oat bar.**  
**Flavour:** Oats. **ALL STARS UK:** A2B Food & Health Ltd. PO Box 592, Ashford, Kent, TN23 9XR, UK. **DE Ingredients:** avoine 48%, margarine entièrement végétale (huile de colza, huile de palme, eau, sel 2%, émulsifiant polyglycérol ester d'acides gras, colorant curcumine, arôme de rocou), sirop doré, sucre, arôme. Peut contenir des traces de lait, noix, cacahouètes, graines de sésame, soja et dioxyde de soufre. **Barres d'avoine au four.** **Gout:** Avoine. **FI Ingrediendi:** Avena 48%, margarina tutta vegetale (olio di colza, olio di palma, acqua, sale 2%, emulsionante poliglicerolo estere di acidi grassi, colorante curcumina, aroma di annatto), siroppo d'oro, zucchero, aroma. Può contenere tracce di latte, noci, arachidi, semi di sesamo, soia e biossido di zolfo. **Barrette di avena al forno.** **Sapore:** Avena. **GR Συστατικά:** Βρώμη 48%, όλη η μαργαρίνη κέικ λαχανικών (κραμβέλα, φινικέλαιο, νερό, αλάτι 2%, εστέρες πολυγλυκερόλης λιπαρών οξέων, χρωματισμό καρκινωγών, γεύση annatto), σιρόπι ζάχαρης, ζάχαρη, γέυση. **Μπορεί να περιέχει ίχνη γάλακτος, καρύδια, σουσάμι, σόγια και διοξείδιο του θείου.** **Φούνοι βρώμης.** **Γεύση:** βρώμη. **ALL STARS Hellas:** Panepistimiou 57str, 105 64 Athens/GR, Greece. Tel: +30 211 1044 400. **ALL STARS Cyprus:** Athina 44str, 1075 Strovolos/Nicosia/CY, Tel: +357 22 422302, info@bbclub.gr. **www.bbclub.gr** **CZ Složeni:** Oves 48%, veškerý zeleninový dort margarín (řepkový olej, palmový olej, voda, sůl 2%, emulgátorové polyglycerolové estery mastných kyselin, barvivo kurkumín, příchut' annatto), cukrový sirup, cukr, příchut'. Může obsahovat stopy mléka, ořechů, sezamových semen, soji a oxidu siřičitého. **Pečené ovesné tyčinky.** **Příchut':** Oves. **FIN Ainesosat:** Kaura 48%, kaikki vihannekakumargarini (rypsiöljy, palmuöljy, vesi, suola 2%, rasvahapot ja emulgointiaine polyglyseriesterit, väriaine kurkumiini, annatto-maku), sokeriemi, sokeri, maku. Saattaa sisältää maitoa, pähkinöitä, seesaminsiemeniä, soijaa ja rikki-dioksidia. **Paistettu kaurapalkit.** **Maku:** Kaura. **SWE Ingredienser:** Havre 48%, all vegetabilisk kakomargarin (rapsolja, palmolja, vatten, salt 2%, emulgator polyglycerolestrar av fettsyror, färgning curcumin, annattosmak), sockersirap, socker, smak. Kan innehålla spår av mjölk, nötter, sesamfrön, soja och svaveldioxid. **Bakade havrebarar.** **Smak:** Havre. **EST Koostis:** Kaer 48%, kõik taimsed koogimargariniid (rapsiõli, palmõli, vesi, sool 2%, rasvhapete emulgeerivad polüglütserolesterid, värvaine kurkumiin, annatto maitseaine), suhkruksirup, suhkur, maitseaine. Võib sisaldada piima, pähkleid, seesamiseemneid, soja ja värveldioksiidi. **Küpsetatud kaerabatoonid.** **Maitse:** Kaer.



WWW.OATCAKE.DE  
SCHAU DOCH  
MAL VORBEI!



# OATCAKE®

## Hafer-Riegel

DELICIOUS  
NATURAL TASTE

NET. 80 GRAMM

Just Oats

UNSERE HAFER-RIEGEL  
ENTSTEHEN IN LIEBEVOLLER  
HANDARBEIT!  
UND SIND IM OFEN GEBACKEN

Vegan  
FRIENDLY



Nährwertangaben / Nutrition Facts	100g	80g
Energie/Energy/Ενέργεια/Ενεργεια	1846kJ/441kcal	1477kJ/353kcal
Energetická Hodnota/Energija/Energie		
Fett/Fat/Lipidesi/Λιπαρά/Τυκί/Υετ	24g	20g
davon ges. Fettsäuren/Of Which Saturates	8,0g	6,5g
dont Acides Gras Saturés/Κεκορεσμένα Λιπαρά		
Z Tého Nasycené Mastné Kyseliny/Verzadigde Vetzuren		
Kohlenhydrate/Carbohydrate	52g	41g
Glucides/Υδράτωση/Σακχαρώδη/Κοιλυδράταν		
davon Zucker/Of Which Sugars/dont sucre	24g	19g
Σάκχαρο/Z Tého Cukr/Wan Welke Suikers		
Eiweiß/Protein/Πρωτεΐνη/Πρωτεΐνη/Βιλκωviny/Ειwit	5,4g	4,3g
Salz/Salt/Sel/Salei/οκmi/Sül/Zout	0,70g	0,60g

ALL STARS Fitness Products GmbH  
Postfach 70 • DE-82378 Peißenberg  
info@all-stars.de • www.all-stars.de  
☎ +49 8903/63740



**1 Portion = 1 Riegel**  
Kühl und trocken aufbewahrt mindestens haltbar bis/Lot-Nr.: Siehe Aufdruck. Best before/Lot-Nr.: See printing. Store in a cool, dry place. Conserver fermé dans un endroit frais, voir la date de durabilité minimale/DDM-n° de lot. Conservare in un luogo fresco. Da consumarsi pref. entro fine/Lotto: Vedi impronta. Διατηρείται σε σκεπρό και άρροσρό μέροσ (παρά είναι σφραγισμένο) μέχρι/Κυλκικόσ ανασφραγιστοσ στη συσκευασια. Μετεφέρσ, v ošlodo a suchu uskladňová mimmální lhvotnost do viz obal. Silyštetian huoneenlämmissä ja kuivassa. Parasta ennen: katso pohja.



**D Zutaten:** Haferflocken 48%, Pflanzenmargarine (Rapsöl, Palm Frucht Öl, Wasser, Salz, Emulgator Polyglycerinester von Speisefettsäuren, Farbstoff Curcumin, Annatto Aroma), Zuckerrübensirup, Zucker, Aroma. Kann Spuren von Milch, Nüssen, Erdnüssen, Sesam, Soja und Schwefeldioxid enthalten.  
**Gebackener Hafer-Riegel. Geschmack:** Hafer.

Inhalt/content/Contenu  
Peso netto/megnyűvevő  
Pihõsaus/Obsah/Sisu  
Innehåll

80g e